DATA SHEET www.brocade.com
BROCADE
ICX 6430
AND 6450
SWITCHES
HIGHLIGHTS
•	Offers enterprise-class stackable
switching at an entry-level price, allowing

4 100 percent traffic load on all ports connected with maximum possible PoE loads
(if equipped).
BROCADE ICX 6430/6450 ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Description
ICX6430-24 24-port 1 GbE switch, 4×1 GbE SFP uplink/stacking ports, fanless
ICX6430-24P 24-port 1 GbE switch PoE+ 390 W, 4×1 GbE SFP uplink/stacking ports
ICX6430-48 48-port 1 GbE switch, 4×1 GbE SFP uplink/stacking ports
ICX6430-48P 48-port 1 GbE switch PoE+ 390 W, 4×1 GbE SFP uplink/stacking ports
ICX6450-24 24-port 1 GbE switch, 2×1 GbE SFP+ (upgradable to 10 GbE) and 2×1 GbE/10 GbE SFP+ uplink/stacking ports
ICX6450-24P 24-port 1 GbE switch PoE+ 390 W, 2×1 GbE SFP+ (upgradable to 10 GbE) and 2×1 GbE/10 GbE SFP+
uplink/stacking ports
ICX6450-48 48-port 1 GbE switch, 2×1 GbE SFP+ (upgradable to 10 GbE) and 2×1 GbE/10 GbE SFP+ uplink/stacking ports
ICX6450-48P 48-port 1 GbE switch PoE+ 780 W, 2×1 GbE SFP+ (upgradable to 10 GbE) and 2×1 GbE/10 GbE SFP+
uplink/stacking ports
Accessories and Options
ICX6450-PREM-LIC Brocade ICX 6450 premium license (Layer 3 features)
ICX6450-2X10G-LIC-POD Brocade ICX 6450 2×10 GbE capacity-based license; upgrade 1 GbE uplink/stacking ports to 1GbE/10 GbE
ICX6400-EPS1500 Brocade ICX 6430/6450 1500 W external power supply for RPS/EPS (connect up to three switches)
ICX6400-RMK Brocade ICX 6400 two-post rack mount kit, spare
10G-SFPP-TWX-0101 Direct-attached SFP+ copper cable, 1 m, one-pack, stacking cable
10G-SFPP-TWX-0301 Direct-attached SFP+ copper cable, 3 m, one-pack, stacking cable
10G-SFPP-TWX-0501 Direct-attached SFP+ copper cable, 5 m, one-pack, stacking cable
1G-SFP-TWX-0101 Direct-attached 1 Gbps SFP copper cable, 1 m, stacking cable